
Dunlop Bavarian Junior Winter Championships
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

05 FEB 2024
City,Country

Oberhaching, GER

ORDER OF PLAY
Monday 05 Feb 2024
Grade Tourn. Key

J-J200-GER-01A-2024
ITF Supervisor 

Martin Zorn 

REVISED with Doubles - All courts (DOUBLES) TBA 
Court 1
Starting at 09:00

BS R32 

Makar KRIVOSHCHEKOV
vs.

Justin ENGEL (GER) [8]

6-1 6-4 

Court 2
Starting at 09:00

BS R32 

Charlie ROBERTSON (GBR) [1]
vs.

Sydney ZICK (GER)

6-4 4-6 6-2 

Court 3
Starting at 09:00

BS R32 

Mika PETKOVIC (GER)
vs.

Henry BERNET (SUI) [6]

7-5 6-4 

Court 4
Starting at 09:00

BS R32 

Mak MIKOVIC (SLO)
vs.

Martin DOSKOCIL (CZE)

6-3 7-6(5) 

Court 5
Starting at 09:00

BS R32 

Luke HOOPER (GBR)
vs.

Jakub JEDRZEJCZAK (POL)

3-6 7-6(5) 7-5 

Court 6
Starting at 09:00

BS R32 

Jan KLIMAS (CZE)
vs.

Eyal SHUMILOV (ISR)

7-5 2-6 6-3 

Court 7
Starting at 09:00

BS R32 

Bill CHAN (SGP) [7]
vs.

Alan WAZNY (POL)

6-3 4-6 6-2 

1

Not Before 10:00
BS R32 

Diego DEDURA-PALOMERO (GER) [3]
vs.

Georgi GEORGIEV (BUL)

6-3 7-5 

Not Before 10:00
BS R32 

Yannic NITTMANN (GER)
vs.

Denis PETAK (CZE) [4]

6-4 6-4 

Not Before 10:00
BS R32 

Adam JILLY (HUN)
vs.

Tom SICKENBERGER (GER)

6-3 6-2 

Not Before 10:00
BS R32 

Nikola DJOSIC (SUI)
vs.

Bengt Johan REINHARD (GER)

6-2 6-2 

Not Before 10:00
BS R32 

Pieter DE LANGE (NED)
vs.

Vincent REISACH (GER)

Not Before 10:00
BS R32 

Benjamin GUSIC WAN (GBR) [5]
vs.

Nico HIPFL (AUT)

6-3 6-1 

Not Before 10:00
BS R32 

Vojtech VALES (CZE)
vs.

Kolos KINCSES (HUN)

6-3 6-3 

2

Not Before 12:00
BS R32 

Linus LAGERBOHM (FIN)
vs.

Max SCHOENHAUS (GER) [2]

Not Before 12:00
BS R32 

Niels MCDONALD (GER)
vs.

Oskari PALDANIUS (FIN)

Not Before 12:00
GS R32 

Deniz DILEK (TUR)
vs.

Sonja ZHENIKHOVA (GER) [7]

Not Before 12:00
GS R32 

Leena FRIEDMAN (USA)
vs.

Lola GIZA (GER)

Not Before 12:00
GS R32 

Dora MISKOVIC (CRO)
vs.

Tereza KREJCOVA (CZE)

Not Before 12:00
GS R32 

Nadia KULBIEJ (POL)
vs.

Linea BAJRALIU (SWE)

Not Before 12:00
GS R32 

Yeva GALIIEVSKA (UKR)
vs.

Magdalena SMEKALOVA (CZE) [6]

3

Not Before 13:30
GS R32 

Loes EBELING KONING (NED)
vs.

Julia STUSEK (GER) [2]

Not Before 13:30
GS R32 

Anna Linn PULS (GER)
vs.

Britt DU PREE (NED)

Not Before 13:30
GS R32 

Camilia SAMEL DRUZ (FRA)
vs.

Helene SCHNACK (GER)

Not Before 13:30
GS R32 

Beatrise ZELTINA (LAT)
vs.

Valentina STEINER (GER)

Not Before 13:30
GS R32 

Hephzibah OLUWADARE (GBR) [5]
vs.

Aiya NUPBAY (KAZ)

Not Before 13:30
GS R32 

Bella BERGKVIST LARSSON (SWE) [8]
vs.

Eliska TICHACKOVA (CZE)

Not Before 13:30
GS R32 

Mariia MASIIANSKAIA
vs.

Eliska FOREJTKOVA (CZE) [4]

4

Not Before 15:00
GS R32 

Joy DE ZEEUW (NED) [3]
vs.

Tamina KOCHTA (GER)

Not Before 15:00
GS R32 

Vendula VALDMANNOVA (CZE) [1]
vs.

Mariella THAMM (GER)

Not Before 15:00
GS R32 

Amy SUCHA (CZE)
vs.

Victoria POHLE (GER)

Not Before 15:00
GS R32 

Polina HUMENIUK (UKR)
vs.

Sarah Melany FAJMONOVA (CZE)

After rest, NB 15:00, Court TBA
BD R16 

Adam JILLY (HUN) /
Kolos KINCSES (HUN)

vs.
Leopold HENSS (GER) /

Timo MEYER (GER)

After rest, NB 15:00, Court TBA
BD R16 

Yannic NITTMANN (GER) /
Tom SICKENBERGER (GER)

vs.
Justin ENGEL (GER) [2] /

Benjamin GUSIC WAN (GBR)

After rest, NB 15:00, Court TBA
BD R16 

Henry BERNET (SUI) /
Jan KLIMAS (CZE) [3]

vs.
Martin DOSKOCIL (CZE) /

Alan WAZNY (POL)

5

After rest, NB 16:00, Court TBA
BD R16 

Pieter DE LANGE (NED) /
Jakub JEDRZEJCZAK (POL)

vs.
Bill CHAN (SGP) [4] /
Vojtech VALES (CZE)

After rest, NB 16:00, Court TBA
BD R16 

Makar KRIVOSHCHEKOV /
Mak MIKOVIC (SLO)

vs.
Bengt Johan REINHARD (GER) /

Vincent REISACH (GER)

After rest, NB 16:00, Court TBA
BD R16 

Diego DEDURA-PALOMERO (GER) /
Max SCHOENHAUS (GER) [1]

vs.
Georgi GEORGIEV (BUL) /

Nico HIPFL (AUT)

After rest, NB 16:00, Court TBA
BD R16 

Niels MCDONALD (GER) /
Sydney ZICK (GER)

vs.
Zechariah HAMROUNI (GBR) /

Luke HOOPER (GBR)

After rest, NB 16:00, Court TBA
BD R16 

Linus LAGERBOHM (FIN) /
Oskari PALDANIUS (FIN)

vs.
Aaron FUNK (GER) /
Mika PETKOVIC (GER)

After rest, NB 17:00, Court TBA
GD R16 

Linea BAJRALIU (SWE) /
Tilda HESSLERYD (SWE)

vs.
Hanna RESCH (GER) /

Helene SCHNACK (GER)

After rest, NB 17:00, Court TBA
GD R16 

Deniz DILEK (TUR) /
Leena FRIEDMAN (USA)

vs.
Bella BERGKVIST LARSSON (SWE) [2] /

Hephzibah OLUWADARE (GBR)

6

After rest, NB 17:30, Court TBA
GD R16 

Diana-Ioana SIMIONESCU (ROU) /
Beatrise ZELTINA (LAT)

vs.
Sarah Melany FAJMONOVA (CZE) /

Victoria POHLE (GER)

After rest, NB 17:30, Court TBA
GD R16 

Britt DU PREE (NED) /
Valentina STEINER (GER)

vs.
Eliska FOREJTKOVA (CZE) [4] /

Tereza KREJCOVA (CZE)

After rest, NB 17:30, Court TBA
GD R16 

Louanne DJAFARI (GER) /
Sonja ZHENIKHOVA (GER)

vs.
Dora MISKOVIC (CRO) /
Eliska TICHACKOVA (CZE)

After rest, NB 17:30, Court TBA
GD R16 

Lea BOYSEN (GER) /
Elisabeth WAHLER (GER)

vs.
Tamina KOCHTA (GER) /

Nadia KULBIEJ (POL)

After rest, NB 17:30, Court TBA
GD R16 

Julia STUSEK (GER) /
Amy SUCHA (CZE) [1]

vs.
Mariia MASIIANSKAIA /

Aiya NUPBAY (KAZ)

After rest, NB 17:30, Court TBA
GD R16 

Joy DE ZEEUW (NED) /
Loes EBELING KONING (NED) [3]

vs.
Anna Linn PULS (GER) /
Mariella THAMM (GER)

7

 Any match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  ITF Supervisor
 Lucky Loser sign-in Boys before: 0830
 Lucky Loser sign-in Girls before: 1130

 05 FEB 2024 13:01
 Christoph Poehlmann  Martin Zorn


